
NXTPower.com | Contact@NXTPower.com
(877) NXT-POWR or (877) 698-7697 7051 W Wilson Ave, Norridge, IL 60706

Trustworthy power is a vital element for patient care as well 
as patient safety. Our NXT Power Integrity Pro Medical UPS 
line is designed from the ground up to incorporate itself 
flawlessly and safely into various patient environments. Our 
Integrity Pro Medical UPS is the perfect solution for 
providing clean, conditioned, and uninterrupted power for 
your medical devices. 

BENEFITS & FEATURES
SUPERIOR POWER PROTECTION

Line interactive UPS with a low impedance isolation 
transformation

Help your medical-based customers protect their 
electronic systems and ensure uptime

USB and optional SNMP communications

Enjoy peace of mind knowing your equipment is 
protected from problems due to common-mode 
voltage, power outages, spikes and transients

Listed to UL 60601-1 and safety requirements of 
IEC60601.1 (300 micro amps of leakage current)

Product sizes range from 600VA to 1440VA

All plugs and receptacles are hospital grade (North 
American)

SUITABLE FOR USE WITH:

Microprocessor-based Medical Equipment

Patient Monitors

Mobile Nurse Stations

Imagining Equipment

Diagnostic Equipment

Instrumentation

POWER QUALITY YOU CAN RELY ON 
Its sleek design is specifically envisioned for desktop medical devices 
that are used within the patient’s or medical sta�’s vicinity.  Engineered 
with a low impedance isolation transformer, surge diverter and noise 
filter, the UPS is designed to deliver fully conditioned power to prevent 
electrical noise, spikes, and transients before they can damage or 
degrade your equipment. Each unit meets the safety requirements of 
IEC60601.1 and UL60601-1 (300 micro amps of leakage current) to 
ensure both patients and medical sta� are safe.

CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND MEDICAL APPLICATIONS

INTEGRITY PRO 
MEDICAL UPS LINE



NXTPower.com | Contact@NXTPower.com
(877) NXT-POWR or (877) 698-7697 7051 W Wilson Ave, Norridge, IL 60706

WE ARE DEDICATED TO PRODUCING THE 
BEST POWER QUALITY SOLUTIONS AND 
PRODUCTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

We manufacture power quality solutions using proven technology 
and the latest industry knowledge to deliver the cleanest, most 
reliable power available to businesses in a diverse range of 
markets and industries. 

NPTU660-LM-N

MODEL # INPUT VOLTAGE
AC~

OUTPUT VOLTAGE
AC~

MAXIMUM LOAD
RATING (AMPS)

MAXIMUM POWER
(VA)

CASE SIZE
(IN)

NPTU840-LM-N

NPTU1200-LM-N

NPYU1500-LM-N

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

5.0

6.66

9.17

12.0

600

800

1100

1440

9.3 x 7.0 x 17.7

9.3 x 7.0 x 17.7

10.0 x 8.7 x 20.7

10.0 x 8.7 x 20.7

FREQUENCY
(HZ)

60

60

60

60

NPYU1500-LM-i 230 230 6.26 1500 50/60 25.4 x 22.0 x 52.5  

MODEL # INPUT VOLTAGE
AC~

OUTPUT VOLTAGE
AC~

MAXIMUM LOAD
RATING (AMPS)

MAXIMUM POWER
(VA)

FREQUENCY
(HZ)

CASE SIZE
(CM)

INTEGRITY PRO MEDICAL UPS LINE POWER CONDITIONERS 

NORTH AMERICA

INTERNATIONAL

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 


