

POWER QUALITY YOU CAN RELY ON

Its sleek design is specifically envisioned for desktop medical devices that are used within the patient's or medical staff's vicinity. Engineered with a low impedance isolation transformer, surge diverter and noise filter, the UPS is designed to deliver fully conditioned power to prevent electrical noise, spikes, and transients before they can damage or degrade your equipment. Each unit meets the safety requirements of IEC60601.1 and UL60601-1 (300 micro amps of leakage current) to ensure both patients and medical staff are safe.

SUITABLE FOR USE WITH:

- Microprocessor-based Medical Equipment
- > Patient Monitors
- Mobile Nurse Stations
- > Imagining Equipment
- > Diagnostic Equipment
- Instrumentation

SUPERIOR POWER PROTECTION BENEFITS & FEATURES

- Line interactive UPS with a low impedance isolation transformation
- Help your medical-based customers protect their electronic systems and ensure uptime
- USB and optional SNMP communications

- Enjoy peace of mind knowing your equipment is protected from problems due to common-mode voltage, power outages, spikes and transients
- Listed to UL 60601-1 and safety requirements of IEC60601.1 (300 micro amps of leakage current)
- Product sizes range from 600VA to 1440VA
- All plugs and receptacles are hospital grade (North American)





NORTH AMERICA

MODEL #	INPUT VOLTAGE AC [~]	OUTPUT VOLTAGE AC~	MAXIMUM LOAD RATING (AMPS)	MAXIMUM POWER (VA)	FREQUENCY (HZ)	CASE SIZE (IN)
NPTU660-LM-N	120	120	5.0	600	60	9.3 × 7.0 × 17.7
NPTU840-LM-N	120	120	6.66	800	60	9.3 × 7.0 × 17.7
NPTU1200-LM-N	120	120	9.17	1100	60	10.0 x 8.7 x 20.7
NPYU1500-LM-N	120	120	12.0	1440	60	10.0 x 8.7 x 20.7

INTERNATIONAL

MODEL #	INPUT VOLTAGE	OUTPUT VOLTAGE	MAXIMUM LOAD	MAXIMUM POWER	FREQUENCY	CASE SIZE
	AC"	AC"	RATING (AMPS)	(VA)	(HZ)	(CM)
NPYU1500-LM-i	230	230	6.26	1500	50/60	25.4 x 22.0 x 52.5

WE ARE DEDICATED TO PRODUCING THE BEST POWER QUALITY SOLUTIONS AND PRODUCTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

We manufacture power quality solutions using proven technology and the latest industry knowledge to deliver the cleanest, most reliable power available to businesses in a diverse range of markets and industries.

